Bnapenew, KBOThI

AO "Akpoc 3"

AO "Akpoc"

AO "bnad"

AO "K3B-cenbab"

AO "Konxos nm. bekepesa"

AO "OsepHoBcKuMi PK3 Ne 55"

AO "OkeaHpbl6pnot"

AO "PK "MankuHckoe"

AO "PK3 "KomaHgop"

AO "Pbibcneynpom”

AO "CaxanuH JlnsumHr ®not"

AO "YTP®-KamyaTka"

AO "Xanptozosckuit PK3"

AO "YykoTpbibnpomxos"

AO "YyKoTckuit nococw"

AO "AMCb!"

3A0 "Cygosepodbpbiba”

3A0 "IHeprusa"

MM Akmmos O.U.

UM AHTunos HuKkonal AnekcaHaposuy
MM bansaes Cepreit Hnkonaesuny

UM ManateHko H.U.

WM F'epbay EBreHunin AnekcaHapoBuy
WM F'ecknH AHapen OmutpmeBmny

MM Fopbaues C. K.

UnN Amutpues A.9.

MM KasaHuesa Onbra ®egoposHa (rnasa "K®X "KasaHuesbix")
MM KawwuH Bacuanit Bnagnmunposumy
MM Kosakos B.T.

1N KopoTkux A.A.

NN KysbmnH AHpapeii Cepreesuny

MM Mepseaes B.H.

WM Hanetosa B.B.

NN HUkntnH Anekcangp BaneHTMHOBMY
MM Mapxomuyk A.H.

UM Nepenennua fleonna Tumodpeesny
MM TumoHbKkuH C.C.

MN Ynbibbiwes C.B.

MM YesryHosa J1.b.

WM YepBOHHbI AnekcaHap Buktoposuy
MM WrypaT AnekcaHgp Cepreesuny

nn f0auH MN.B.

KAMYATCKAA KPAEBAA OBLLECTBEHHAA OPTAHU3AUMA NMOA,
KamuaTckuit dunman GreHy "BHUPO" ("KamuatHUPQ")
HO PO "Aneat"

HPOA "Ynax"

OAO "Kosnxos OkTabpb"

OAO "Kopdckuit pbibokombuHaT"

OAO "Coroin"

MHH opraHusauum

4101151638
4101013772
4100002721
8203011154
8203010714
4108003484
4100000530
4105045951
4108003188
4101166472
6509006140
4101087870
8202001650
8709011367
8709908862
4101153635
4100006437
4109003920
410101387288
870300014603
272114715197
410209172584
410550302669
410100930720
410100996520
870100018008
410505517870
410501323384
410501453834
870100425719
410500311467
410117538535
410105355174
410500409127
410101291770
870902166307
410102052767
410100782292
410111729156
870900334676
410100275912
410528940105
4105022672
7708245723
4102009000
4103000465
4107002304
4101147590
4105006046



OAO "Turmnbckoe npombiciioBoe Xo3aicTeo"
OAO "®eHukc"

OKMH "Basm"

00O "55-a MNapannens"
000 "AkBamapuH"

OO0 "ANECTAP"

000 "AneyTcKuit pblbOKOMBUHAT"
000 "A/Ib®A"

000 "AMTO"

000 "AHpap"

000 "Angap-1"

00O "AnyKkunHckoe"

000 "ACHPYC"

000 "Acyac"

000 "BUT dULL"

000 "BUT-PUBEP"

000 "BbusHec Tanm"
000 "buoToH"

000 "bonbliepeuk"
000 "byxTa Pycckasa"
000 "Benec"

000 "BectTKam®uw"
000 "Bect-Teppa"

000 "Butasb-ABT0"
000 "BocToK-pbiba"
OO0 "BocTouHblit beper"
000 "BOCTOYHbIN WWENbD-4"
000 "BbiBeHcKoe"

000 "rannc"

000 "Topog 415"

000 "fAapbl KamuaTtkn"
000 "Oapbl YykoTkK"
000 "fAenbta duw NTA"
000 "fenbta"

000 "fAenbdpuH 3anaa"
000 "fenbdpun"

000 "¥AKAH NAKOC"
000 "3anagHoe-M"
000 "3anagHoe-M-2"
000 "3anagHbiit 6eper"
000 "3apa 1"

000 "3aps"

000 "3BE3A BOCTOKA"
000 "3ona"

00O "UBHMHT CTap"
000 "Unbnbipb"

000 "UcT-TpengmHr"
000 "Nya-Puw"

000 "KAM HEPECT"
000 "Kama-2"

8202001731
4101145169
8201009583
4101136365
2537087627
4101188821
4103000480
4101186856
4105040657
4108002628
4101171835
8201008759
4101186849
8203002544
4105066623
4108006816
4101175981
8203002826
4108003420
4102011930
4101163633
4101190813
4101158489
4101081250
4109003102
8203002223
4100037869
8201001859
4101076846
4101158009
4105031677
8709570260
4109002892
4108002794
8202004161
8201002002
4102009289
4108003660
4105087197
4101156121
4101174498
4107000385
4101175621
4101157319
8202016713
8709907178
4101158425
4101153875
4105046747
4100038608



000 "Kambep"

000 "KamkopH n Ko"

000 "KAMJIEC"

000 "Kammar"

000 "Kamcenbxo3npogyKt"
000 "Kamuyapganouka"

000 "KamuyatmopenpogyKt"
000 "KamyaT-Pbiba"

000 "Kamuatckuit beper"
000 "Kamuattpandnot"
000 "Kapara"

000 "K3b-goHKa"

000 "KMN-Xanntona"

00O "KonnakoBckui pbibokombuHaT"

000 "Konxos YgapHuk"
000 "KopakmopenpoayKT"
000 "KpwucTann /lococs"
000 "Kpucrtann natoc"
000 "Kpucrtann duuw"
000 "Kpucrtann"

000 "Kpomoc K"

000 "KpoToH"

000 "Nong-duw"

000 "MaragaHTtpandnot"
000 "Manas Unenbka"
000 "Mapky3s"

000 "Mepkypun"

000 "MuKuxka"

000 "MyccoH AB"

000 "HauynKunHcKkoe"

000 "Huuunpa"

000 "HOBOMAPUUHCKUI TNK"
000 "Hopa dnw-K"

000 "Hopa"

000 "OkeaH 2011"

000 "OkTAbpbCKUIA pbibOKOMOUHAT"
000 "OkTabpbckuit-1"
000 "OntoTopckuit 3anms"
000 "Onana"

000 "OPK-2"

000 "OpouoH"

000 "OxoTtckoe"

000 "MK PK3"

000 "NocengoH NTA"
000 "Mponus"

000 "MbimTa"

00O "Peka Kamuatka"
000 "Peka MapaTtyHKa"
00O "PK "Occopckuin
000 "PKX "Caxanun"

4108003808
4101020811
4106005574
4101024943
4108008010
4105044147
4100007085
4108008186
4101186888
4100006691
8203002449
8203011429
8203011362
4107002495
8203010961
8203002008
4107002449
4101128396
4107002431
4107000931
4101184070
4100019193
4108004858
4909117170
4108005153
4100016925
6501292475
4101171747
4101179538
8203002569
4109002846
8709014897
4105043344
4106004740
4108007545
4108003491
4101161435
4109006061
4101163640
4108007866
8203002495
2543053560
4100013811
4108008108
6505008098
4107002470
4101172557
4101172540
8203008793
6505010379



000 "POSIN3"

00O "Pockampbiba"

000 "Pocpbibdnot"

000 "PN3 "Cokpa"

000 "PIK "MeTponasnosckan-2"

000 "Pycak"

000 "Pbibak KoBpaHa"

000 "Pblbak"

00O "PblbHan kopnopauua "CesepHoe mope"
000 "PbibokombuHaT 3anagHblin"

000 "PbibonoseLKasn apTenb"

000 "Pbibxonkam"

000 "Cagko"

000 "CesepHasn pblba"

000 "CeBepHas pblbogobbiBatowan kKomnaHms'
00O "CeBepHble npombicabl A"

000 "CeBepHble npombicabl"

000 "Cesepo-BocTtoyHaa KomnaHua"

000 "CeBepo-BocTouHbliit Cotoz"

000 "CUTMA"

000 "CUTMA"

000 "CkaTt"

000 "Ckut"

000 "Cobonb"

000 "Cokpa-®not"

000 "Cynon A"

000 "Cynon"

000 "CanmoH Puwiepn"

000 "CanmoH Xatuepn"

00O "TaexHas pbibanka"

000 "TepTten-dnot"

000 "TuxBe"

00O "TbIMnaTcKMit pbiboKOMBUHAT"

000 "Yerun"

000 "YKMHCKKUI inmaH'
000 "YcTbKamuaTpblba"
000 "YTKA"

000 "dakTopus-3anag"
000 "dUll TYP"

000 "duwmacrep"
000 "XaHrap"

000 "YunbcoH"

000 "YykoTka"

000 "YykoTonTtTopr"
000 "YykoTpbi6Npom"
000 "LlWueenyy"

000 "36ucy"

000 "5KOKAMATPO"
00O "HOxHbI KpecT"
000 "tOHuna"

2536247860
4100021636
6501237700
4102006640
8203008708
8203011387
4101171095
4100038622
4101178069
4108004463
4108002547
4108002681
8202008977
4105045817
4108002642
4101190531
4100019115
8203002583
4101175999
6501310460
8202016784
8203010922
4106004877
4109002317
4102007080
4101191285
4101077695
4100037918
4100037467
4101191493
4101085833
8201001560
8203002819
8201009086
8203011370
4109002780
4108008309
8200002585
4101182072
4101173720
4101157044
4101087340
2536283146
8709907770
8709907139
4109004755
8709014921
4101179320
4101143517
4100009251



000 "Onutep Pnwepns"
000 "Apyc 2"

000 «ApTenb ctapateneit «kKamyaTka»,

000 «Pa3-Ctpoit»

00O Aptenb "Hapopgpbl CeBepa"
000 HWNO "AnbIK"

000 PA "benopeueHck"
00O PK "bpur"

000 PK "KpyTtoroposckoe"
000 PK "NyHToC"

000 PMN3 "MakcmMmoBcKkuin"
OO0O0 PMK "CKoM"

OO0O0 PMK "CKON-K"

000 PMo "KamHOPuC"
000 TK "KamuaTtka-Typ"
000 dunpma "KynaHosa"
O®BPOPKK

PA "Konxo3 KpacHblit Tpy*KeHUK"
PK nm. B.W. leHnHa

PO "Asaxnun"

PO "AHanka"

PO "AHranaH"

PO "Apnbiy"

PO "Bopucosbix"

PO "*uBoHOCHbIN NCTOUYHUK"
PO "Mnbraxan"

PO "UtenbmeH"

PO "Kanan"

PO "Kanep"

PO "Katop"

PO "KBapTapoHKa"

PO "Kexta"

PO "KpacoTbl Ton6aunka"
PO "Nleca"

PO "NbiHH31"

PO "MakapbeBckas"

PO "Mapus"

PO "MACCAHHA"

PO "HambinaHn"

PO "Hepna"

PO "HionkoHaa"

PO "HIONTEH"

PO "HionbTeH"

PO "OwenkoBbIx"

PO "Cokon"

PO "Tbinxon"

PO "9BeHbI"

PO "3uran Kamuatkn"

PO "Apyy"

PO "AxoHT"

4101147695
4101181939
4101191976
4101145730
4108006887
4108002201
8203009966
4108003340
4101094570
4100006765
4101147423
4108003903
4108008098
4108002392
4101086717
4105021196
8202004676
4108000596
4101016808
8203010175
8203009959
8203010256
4109004339
4107001999
8203010538
8203010190
4101104370
4109004794
8202010694
4101099699
4105033811
4105033280
4106005912
4101124433
8202010327
8203010030
8202010905
8203009934
8203010263
8203010023
4104002779
4106006497
4108006453
4109004184
8202002260
8204007312
4101107903
4105033716
4101104596
8201009872



PO utenbmeHoB "Kypoka"

PO KMH "KAIOIO" (ONNEHEHOK)

PO KMH UtenbmeHsb! "CancaH"

PO KMHMU poaga TonmaH "XMOHA"

PO KMHK "Ywkn"

PO KMHC "AnbbaTtpoc"

PO KMHC "BbiBeHKa"

PO KMHC "ETHeyT"

PO KMHC "KawkaH"

PO KMHC "Kunnanun"

PO KMHC "layteH" (PomaluKa)

PO KMHC "Mwunarun"

PO KMHC "Muniot"

PO KMHC "M3M"

PO KMHC "ObuwuHa degoposbix"

PO KMHC "Naknan"

PO KMHC "C/134" (OPEN)

PO KMHC "X3BN1bIY" (FTO/TOBA PbIbBbl)

PO "Mn6ak"

PO "OCTPOB KAPATMHCKUIA"

PO KMH - Kamuyaganb! "Muxnay"

PO KMH UTE/IbMEHOB "KABPAN"(U3NYYUHA PEKN)
PO KMH UTE/IbMEHOB "KOJTAHA"

PO KMH UTE/TbMEHOB "TAPbA UTEHM3H" ()KVIByLLI,Mﬂ 34ECH
PO KMH UTENBMEHbI "CEMEHOBbI"

PO KMH KAMYAOANOB "KAMAKY" (PYCANTKA)

PO KMH KAMYAZLA/bI "5/1bBE/1b"

PO KMH KOPAKOB "KANHbIH"

PO KMH KOPAKOB "MWKNHO"

PO KMH KOPAKOB "MEHCENE/bL" (MbIC)

PO KMH KOPAKOB "PYKCAHAYT"(KPACUBAA)

PO KMH CEBEPA "A4YYAY-TOPBYLLA"

PO KMH "AHYT" ("BbITb MEPBbIM")

PO KMH UTE/IBMEHOB, KAMYALANOB "IYKUYN" (POA)
PO KMH KAMYAZOA/IOB "MBAHOBbI"

PO KMH KAMYALANOB "KYMPAY"

PO KMH CEBEPA "KAMH3IH" ("MEABEAbL")

PO KMH CEBEPA "KHANOC KYTX" (CEMbS KYTXA)

PO KMH CeBepa "Muty" (ayx MOpCKOM 1 peuHol pblbbl)
PO KMH CEBEPA "PAMNAH"

PO KMH CEBEPA "POAHUK"

PO KMH CEBEPA "POOKWN"

PO KMH CEBEPA "CoOMT"

PO KMH CEBEPA,CUBEVNPU U AANBHEIFO BOCTOKA "TACUMA" (:
PO MATOMNCNEHHOIO HAPOOA KAMYALAN "Cnan”
POW "Mumuax MansoH" ([,o6pbiii OroHb)
POKMHC "PO4 YOANHKAHR"

POKMHC "Tymrytym"

POM "Tapb6araH"

POM "Aywak"

8202002284
8202010856
8202015759
4106006377
4109004900
4101120630
8201009079
8203010432
4106005944
8201009150
8203008874
8203010048
4105035015
8202004570
4101106699
8203010400
8202001890
8202008984
4108006421
8203008916
4105031934
8202000618
4105033804
4102009024
4107001558
4106005937
4105032078
4101106642
4101995173
8202010197
4102009433
8203008881
8203010320
4105012106
4107000868
4109004868
8203010143
8202016590
4106005479
8203010672
4108006654
4108007129
4106006440
4102008239
4102009225
4105031910
4101170119
8203010351
8202002012
4106005246



PbIBONTOBELKAA APTE/1b "MEHXWNHCKAA"
CeBepo-BocTtouHblit dpunnan ®rey "naspoibsos”
CEMEMNHAA (POAOBAA) OBLLIMHA KOPEHHbIX MAJTOYUCNEHH
CemeitHasa obwmHa KMH "Mbinrosaam"

CO KMHYYKYEA "MYYTMH HYTEHYT" (3EMNA MPEAKOB)
CO KMHYYKYEW "POCCOMAXA"

CXK PA "3anus Kopda"

TuxookeaHckuii dpmunuman GreHy "BHUPO" ("TUHPQO")
TCO "Kamyapgan"

TCO "AACX P2BJIAH"

TCO "Oapxuta"

TCO "Kabeky"

TCO "Kamuagan"

TCO "Kapbim"

TCO "PopHuk"

TCO KN KMHC "Kapara"

TCO KMH "Kainbuk" (XopoLuo)

TCO KMHK "Kamuagan Matoc"

TCO KMHC "Kanan" (Topbywa)

TCO KMHC "Kamua pbiba"

TCO KMHC "OmakaH" (BmecTte)

TCO KMHC "P3MKbIH TbIMHUH" (MOA CEMbS)
TCOK "Mapuk"

8201002147
7708044880
8200002592
8201009618
8201009819
8201009784
8201008780
7708245723
4105997929
4101115140
8202015653
4109004956
8202010736
4105034653
8202010180
8203008828
4106006017
8202015798
8203011690
8202016801
8202999735
8709907474
4108999699



