Владелец квоты	ИНН организации
АО "Акрос 3"	4101151638
АО "Акрос"	4101013772
АО "Блаф"	4100002721
АО "КЗБ-сельдь"	8203011154
АО "Колхоз им. Бекерева"	8203010714
АО "Озерновский РКЗ № 55"	4108003484
АО "Океанрыбфлот"	4100000530
АО "РК "Малкинское"	4105045951
АО "РКЗ "Командор"	4108003188
АО "Рыбспецпром"	4101166472
АО "Сахалин Лизинг Флот"	6509006140
АО "УТРФ-Камчатка"	4101087870
АО "Хайрюзовский РКЗ"	8202001650
АО "Чукотрыбпромхоз"	8709011367
АО "Чукотский лосось"	8709908862
"исэмг"	4101153635
ЗАО "Судоверфьрыба"	4100006437
ЗАО "Энергия"	4109003920
ИП Акимов О.И.	410101387288
ИП Антипов Николай Александрович	870300014603
ИП Баляев Сергей Николаевич	272114715197
ИП Галатенко Н.И.	410209172584
ИП Гербач Евгений Александрович	410550302669
ИП Гескин Андрей Дмитриевич	410100930720
ИП Горбачев С. К.	410100996520
ИП Дмитриев А.Ф.	870100018008
ИП Казанцева Ольга Федоровна (глава "КФХ "Казанцевых")	410505517870
ИП Кашин Василий Владимирович	410501323384
ИП Козаков В.Г.	410501453834
ИП Коротких А.Д.	870100425719
ИП Кузьмин Андрей Сергеевич	410500311467
ИП Медведев В.Н.	410117538535
ИП Налетова В.В.	410105355174
ИП Никитин Александр Валентинович	410500409127
ИП Пархомчук А.Н.	410101291770
ИП Перепелица Леонид Тимофеевич	870902166307
ИП Тимонькин С.С.	410102052767
ИП Улыбышев С.В.	410100782292
ИП Чевгунова Л.Б.	410111729156
ИП Червонный Александр Викторович	870900334676
ИП Шкурат Александр Сергеевич	410100275912
ИП Юдин П.В.	410528940105
КАМЧАТСКАЯ КРАЕВАЯ ОБЩЕСТВЕННАЯ ОРГАНИЗАЦИЯ ПОД	
Камчатский филиал ФГБНУ "ВНИРО" ("КамчатНИРО")	7708245723
НО РО "Алеат"	4102009000
НРОА "Улах"	4103000465
ОАО "Колхоз Октябрь"	4107002304
ОАО "Корфский рыбокомбинат"	4101147590
ОАО "Согжой"	4105006046

040 "Turus auga = 1000 1000	0202001721
ОАО "Тигильское промысловое хозяйство" ОАО "Феникс"	8202001731
ОКМН "Ваям"	4101145169
	8201009583
ООО "55-я Параллель"	4101136365
ООО "Аквамарин"	2537087627
000 "АЛЕСТАР"	4101188821
ООО "Алеутский рыбокомбинат"	4103000480
OOO "АЛЬФА" OOO "AMTO"	4101186856
	4105040657
ООО "Андар"	4108002628
ООО "Андар-1"	4101171835
000 "Апукинское"	8201008759
000 "АСИРУС"	4101186849
000 "Acyac"	8203002544
000 "БИГ ФИШ"	4105066623
ООО "БИГ-РИВЕР"	4108006816
ООО "Бизнес Тайм"	4101175981
000 "Биотон"	8203002826
ООО "Большерецк"	4108003420
ООО "Бухта Русская"	4102011930
ООО "Велес"	4101163633
ООО "ВестКамФиш"	4101190813
ООО "Вест-Терра"	4101158489
ООО "Витязь-Авто"	4101081250
ООО "Восток-рыба"	4109003102
ООО "Восточный берег"	8203002223
ООО "ВОСТОЧНЫЙ ШЕЛЬФ-4"	4100037869
ООО "Вывенское"	8201001859
000 "Галис"	4101076846
000 "Город 415"	4101158009
ООО "Дары Камчатки"	4105031677
ООО "Дары Чукотки"	8709570260
ООО "Дельта Фиш ЛТД"	4109002892
ООО "Дельта"	4108002794
ООО "Дельфин Запад"	8202004161
ООО "Дельфин"	8201002002
000 "ЖАКАН ПЛЮС"	4102009289
ООО "Западное-М"	4108003660
000 "Западное-М-2"	4105087197
ООО "Западный берег"	4101156121
000 "Заря 1"	4101174498
000 "Заря"	4107000385
ООО "ЗВЕЗДА ВОСТОКА"	4101175621
000 "Зюйд"	4101157319
ООО "Ивнинг Стар"	8202016713
ООО "Ильпырь"	8709907178
ООО "Ист-трейдинг"	4101158425
000 "Ича-Фиш"	4101153875
OOO "KAM HEPECT"	4105046747
000 "Кама-2"	4100038608

ООО "Камбер"	4108003808
ООО "Камкорн и Ко"	4101020811
ООО "КАМЛЕС"	4106005574
ООО "Каммаг"	4101024943
ООО "Камсельхозпродукт"	4108008010
ООО "Камчадалочка"	4105044147
ООО "Камчатморепродукт"	4100007085
ООО "Камчат-Рыба"	4108008186
ООО "Камчатский Берег"	4101186888
ООО "Камчаттралфлот"	4100006691
ООО "Карага"	8203002449
ООО "КЗБ-донка"	8203011429
ООО "КМП-Хайлюля"	8203011362
ООО "Колпаковский рыбокомбинат"	4107002495
ООО "Колхоз Ударник"	8203010961
ООО "Корякморепродукт"	8203002008
ООО "Кристалл Лосось"	4107002449
ООО "Кристалл плюс"	4101128396
ООО "Кристалл Фиш"	4107002431
ООО "Кристалл"	4107000931
ООО "Кромос К"	4101184070
ООО "Кротон"	4100019193
ООО "Лойд-Фиш"	4108004858
ООО "Магадантралфлот"	4909117170
ООО "Малая Ипелька"	4108005153
ООО "Маркуз"	4100016925
ООО "Меркурий"	6501292475
000 "Микижа"	4101171747
ООО "Муссон ДВ"	4101179538
000 "Начикинское"	8203002569
ООО "Ничира"	4109002846
ООО "НОВОМАРИИНСКИЙ ТПК"	8709014897
ООО "Норд Фиш-К"	4105043344
ООО "Норд"	4106004740
000 "Океан 2011"	4108007545
ООО "Октябрьский рыбокомбинат"	4108003491
ООО "Октябрьский-1"	4101161435
ООО "Олюторский залив"	4109006061
ООО "Опала"	4101163640
OOO "OPK-2"	4108007866
ООО "Орочон"	8203002495
ООО "Охотское"	2543053560
ООО "ПК РКЗ"	4100013811
ООО "Посейдон ЛТД"	4108008108
ООО "Пролив"	6505008098
ООО "Пымта"	4107002470
ООО "Река Камчатка"	4101172557
ООО "Река Паратунка"	4101172540
ООО "РК "Оссорский"	8203008793
ООО "РКХ "Сахалин"	6505010379
	22001100.0

000 "РОЛИЗ"	2536247860
ООО "Роскамрыба"	4100021636
ООО "Росрыбфлот"	6501237700
ООО "РПЗ "Сокра"	4102006640
ООО "РПК "Петропавловская-2"	8203008708
000 "Русак"	8203011387
ООО "Рыбак Коврана"	4101171095
ООО "Рыбак"	4100038622
ООО "Рыбная корпорация "Северное море"	4101178069
ООО "Рыбокомбинат Западный"	4108004463
ООО "Рыболовецкая артель"	4108002547
ООО "Рыбхолкам"	4108002681
ООО "Садко"	8202008977
ООО "Северная рыба"	4105045817
ООО "Северная рыбодобывающая компания"	4108002642
ООО "Северные промыслы А"	4101190531
ООО "Северные промыслы"	4100019115
ООО "Северо-Восточная Компания"	8203002583
ООО "Северо-Восточный Союз"	4101175999
000 "СИГМА"	6501310460
000 "СИГМА"	8202016784
000 "Скат"	8203010922
000 "Скит"	4106004877
ООО "Соболь"	4109002317
ООО "Сокра-Флот"	4102007080
ООО "Сулой А"	4101191285
ООО "Сулой"	4101077695
ООО "Сэлмон Фишери"	4100037918
ООО "Сэлмон Хэтчери"	4100037467
ООО "Таежная рыбалка"	4101191493
ООО "Тертей-Флот"	4101085833
000 "ТихВе"	8201001560
ООО "Тымлатский рыбокомбинат"	8203002819
ООО "Увгил"	8201009086
ООО "Укинский лиман"	8203011370
ООО "Устькамчатрыба"	4109002780
000 "УТКА"	4108008309
ООО "Фактория-Запад"	8200002585
000 "ФИШ ТУР"	4101182072
ООО "Фишмастер"	4101173720
ООО "Хангар"	4101157044
ООО "Чильсон"	4101087340
ООО "Чукотка"	2536283146
ООО "Чукотоптторг"	8709907770
ООО "Чукотрыбпром"	8709907139
ООО "Шивелуч"	4109004755
ООО "Эбису"	8709014921
ООО "ЭКОКАМАГРО"	4101179320
ООО "Южный Крест"	4101143517
000 "Юния"	4100009251

000 "Юпитер Фишериз"	4101147695
ООО "Ярус 2"	4101181939
ООО «Артель старателей «Камчатка»,	4101191976
ООО «Раз-Строй»	4101145730
ООО Артель "Народы Севера"	4108006887
ООО НИО "Алык"	4108002201
ООО РА "Белореченск"	8203009966
ООО РК "Бриг"	4108003340
ООО РК "Крутогоровское"	4101094570
ООО РК "Лунтос"	4100006765
ООО РПЗ "Максимовский"	4101147423
ООО РПК "СКОП"	4108003903
ООО РПК "СКОП-К"	4108008098
ООО РПФ "КамНОРиС"	4108002392
ООО ТК "Камчатка-Тур"	4101086717
ООО Фирма "Жупанова"	4105021196
ОФВРОРКК	8202004676
РА "колхоз Красный труженик"	4108000596
РК им. В.И. Ленина	4101016808
РО "Авахли"	8203010175
РО "Анапка"	8203009959
РО "Ангалан"	8203010256
РО "Арлыч"	4109004339
РО "Борисовых"	4107001999
РО "Живоносный Источник"	8203010538
РО "Ильгахли"	8203010190
РО "Ительмен"	4101104370
РО "Калан"	4109004794
РО "Капер"	8202010694
РО "Каюр"	4101099699
РО "Квартэронка"	4105033811
PO "Kexta"	4105033280
РО "Красоты Толбачика"	4106005912
РО "Леся"	4101124433
РО "Лыннэй"	8202010327
РО "Макарьевская"	8203010030
РО "Мария"	8202010905
PO "MACCAHHA"	8203009934
РО "Намылан"	8203010263
РО "Нерпа"	8203010023
РО "Нюлкондя"	4104002779
РО "НЮЛТЕН"	4106006497
РО "Нюльтен"	4108006453
РО "Ощепковых"	4109004184
РО "Сокол"	8202002260
РО "Тылхой"	8204007312
РО "Эвены"	4101107903
РО "Эчган Камчатки"	4105033716
РО "Яруч"	4101104596
РО "Яхонт"	8201009872
	3_0_000072

DO UTORI MOUOD "IVVDOVO"	0202002204
РО ительменов "Курока"	8202002284
РО КМН "КАЮЮ" (ОЛЕНЁНОК) РО КМН Ительмены "Сапсан"	8202010856
	8202015759
РО КМНИ рода Толман "ХИОНА"	4106006377
РО КМНК "Ушки"	4109004900
РО КМНС "Альбатрос"	4101120630
РО КМНС "Вывенка"	8201009079
PO KMHC "ETHEYT"	8203010432
РО КМНС "Кашкан" РО КМНС "Килпалин"	4106005944
	8201009150
РО КМНС "Лаутен" (Ромашка) РО КМНС "Милгин"	8203008874 8203010048
РО КМНС "Милют"	
РО КМНС "МЭМ"	4105035015
	8202004570
РО КМНС "Община Федоровых" РО КМНС "Паклан"	4101106699 8203010400
PO KMHC "СЛЭЧ" (OPËЛ)	8202001890
РО КМНС "ХЭВЛЫЧ" (ГОЛОВА РЫБЫ)	8202008984
РО "Илбак"	4108006421
РО "ОСТРОВ КАРАГИНСКИЙ"	8203008916 4105031934
РО КМН - камчадалы "Пихлач"	8202000618
РО КМН ИТЕЛЬМЕНОВ "КАВРАЛ"(ИЗЛУЧИНА РЕКИ) РО КМН ИТЕЛЬМЕНОВ "КОЛЯНА"	
	4105033804 4102009024
РО КМН ИТЕЛЬМЕНОВ "ТАРЬЯ ИТЕНМЭН" (ЖИВУЩИЙ ЗДЕСЬ РО КМН ИТЕЛЬМЕНЫ "СЕМЁНОВЫ"	
	4107001558
РО КМН КАМЧАДАЛОВ "КАМАКУ" (РУСАЛКА) РО КМН КАМЧАДАЛЫ "ЭЛЬВЕЛЬ"	4106005937 4105032078
РО КМН КАМЧАДАЛЫ ЭЛЬВЕЛЬ РО КМН КОРЯКОВ "КАЙНЫН"	4105032078
РО КМН КОРЯКОВ "МИКИНО"	4101106642
РО КМН КОРЯКОВ "ПЕНСЕПЕЛЬ" (МЫС)	8202010197
РО КМН КОРЯКОВ "РУКСАНАУТ"(КРАСИВАЯ)	4102009433
РО КМН СЕВЕРА "АЧУАЧ-ГОРБУША"	8203008881
РО КМН "ЯНУТ" ("БЫТЬ ПЕРВЫМ")	8203010320
РО КМН ИТЕЛЬМЕНОВ, КАМЧАДАЛОВ "ЛУКИЧИ" (РОД)	4105012106
РО КМН КАМЧАДАЛОВ "ИВАНОВЫ"	4103012106
РО КМН КАМЧАДАЛОВ "КУМРАЧ"	4107000868
РО КМН СЕВЕРА "КАЙНЭН" ("МЕДВЕДЬ")	8203010143
РО КМН СЕВЕРА "КНАЛОС КУТХ" (СЕМЬЯ КУТХА)	8203010143
РО КМН Севера "Митч" (дух морской и речной рыбы)	4106005479
РО КМН СЕВЕРА "РАПАН"	8203010672
РО КМН СЕВЕРА "РОДНИК"	4108006654
РО КМН СЕВЕРА "РОДОКИ"	4108000034
PO KMH CEBEPA "CЭMT"	4106007123
РО КМН СЕВЕРА,СИБИРИ И ДАЛЬНЕГО ВОСТОКА "ТАСИМА" ()	4102008239
РО МАЛОЧИСЛЕННОГО НАРОДА КАМЧАДАЛ "СПЭЛ"	4102008233
РОИ "Пимчах Мэлвон" (Добрый огонь)	4105031910
РОКМНС "РОД УДИНКАН"	4101170119
РОКМНС "Тумгутум"	8203010351
РОМ "Тарбаган"	8202002012
РОП "Ажушак"	4106005246
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

РЫБОЛОВЕЦКАЯ АРТЕЛЬ "ПЕНЖИНСКАЯ"	8201002147
Северо-Восточный филиал ФГБУ "Главрыбвод"	7708044880
СЕМЕЙНАЯ (РОДОВАЯ) ОБЩИНА КОРЕННЫХ МАЛОЧИСЛЕНН	8200002592
Семейная община КМН "Пылговаям"	8201009618
СО КМНЧУКЧЕЙ "МУЧГИН НУТЕНУТ" (ЗЕМЛЯ ПРЕДКОВ)	8201009819
СО КМНЧУКЧЕЙ "РОССОМАХА"	8201009784
СХК РА "Залив Корфа"	8201008780
Тихоокеанский филиал ФГБНУ "ВНИРО" ("ТИНРО")	7708245723
ТСО "Камчадал"	4105997929
ТСО "ААСХ РЭВЛАН"	4101115140
ТСО "Дархита"	8202015653
ТСО "Кабеку"	4109004956
ТСО "Камчадал"	8202010736
ТСО "Карым"	4105034653
ТСО "Родник"	8202010180
ТСО КИ КМНС "Карага"	8203008828
ТСО КМН "Кайбик" (Хорошо)	4106006017
ТСО КМНК "Камчадал Плюс"	8202015798
ТСО КМНС "Калал" (Горбуша)	8203011690
ТСО КМНС "Камча рыба"	8202016801
ТСО КМНС "Омакан" (Вместе)	8202999735
ТСО КМНС "РЭМКЫН ГЫМНИН" (МОЯ СЕМЬЯ)	8709907474
ТСОК "Марик"	4108999699